
Average
County FTE Salary
Barbour 4.00      66,722.79$   
Berkeley 44.00    74,379.72     
Boone 5.00      67,488.58     
Braxton 2.00      61,894.39     
Brooke 6.00      80,025.77     
Cabell 22.00    76,047.00     
Calhoun 3.10      65,265.51     
Clay 3.00      61,622.70     
Doddridge 3.00      78,748.56     
Fayette 13.50    71,307.07     
Gilmer 2.00      64,329.38     
Grant 4.00      72,906.39     
Greenbrier 8.00      72,819.81     
Hampshire 6.00      68,411.03     
Hancock 13.00    75,726.00     
Hardy 6.00      64,677.47     
Harrison 18.00    77,840.24     
Jackson 8.00      79,955.76     
Jefferson 15.00    70,570.64     
Kanawha 44.00    76,564.40     
Lewis 5.00      76,054.50     
Lincoln 7.00      62,153.12     
Logan 11.00    65,189.90     
Marion 17.00    73,380.01     
Marshall 5.00      78,082.82     
Mason 12.00    75,286.07     
McDowell 4.00      71,819.14     
Mercer 18.00    71,909.06     
Mineral 5.00      74,019.50     
Mingo 8.00      75,674.01     
Monongalia 23.50    81,232.15     
Monroe 2.00      67,144.58     
Morgan 5.80      67,071.94     
Nicholas 4.00      70,191.89     
Ohio 7.00      81,364.28     
Pendleton 1.00      61,475.98     
Pleasants 4.00      79,667.80     
Pocahontas 1.00      77,715.91     
Preston 6.00      63,753.87     
Putnam 9.50      81,989.11     
Raleigh 20.00    69,120.69     
Randolph 5.00      67,692.00     
Ritchie 2.00      71,269.55     
Roane 2.00      57,800.98     
Summers 4.00      64,215.53     
Taylor 5.00      66,454.71     
Tucker 2.00      67,459.34     
Tyler 1.00      83,303.35     
Upshur 8.00      69,567.66     
Wayne 15.00    68,442.51     
Webster 1.00      67,288.80     
Wetzel 4.00      74,862.70     
Wirt 3.00      72,289.36     
Wood 30.00    74,375.26     
Wyoming 3.00      66,457.23     

Total 490.40 73,227.16$   
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Average
Ct. County FTE Salary
1 Tyler 1.00      83,303.35$   
2 Putnam 9.50      81,989.11     
3 Ohio 7.00      81,364.28     
4 Monongalia 23.50    81,232.15     
5 Brooke 6.00      80,025.77     
6 Jackson 8.00      79,955.76     
7 Pleasants 4.00      79,667.80     
8 Doddridge 3.00      78,748.56     
9 Marshall 5.00      78,082.82     
10 Harrison 18.00    77,840.24     
11 Pocahontas 1.00      77,715.91     
12 Kanawha 44.00    76,564.40     
13 Lewis 5.00      76,054.50     
14 Cabell 22.00    76,047.00     
15 Hancock 13.00    75,726.00     
16 Mingo 8.00      75,674.01     
17 Mason 12.00    75,286.07     
18 Wetzel 4.00      74,862.70     
19 Berkeley 44.00    74,379.72     
20 Wood 30.00    74,375.26     
21 Mineral 5.00      74,019.50     
22 Marion 17.00    73,380.01     
23 Grant 4.00      72,906.39     
24 Greenbrier 8.00      72,819.81     
25 Wirt 3.00      72,289.36     
26 Mercer 18.00    71,909.06     
27 McDowell 4.00      71,819.14     
28 Fayette 13.50    71,307.07     
29 Ritchie 2.00      71,269.55     
30 Jefferson 15.00    70,570.64     
31 Nicholas 4.00      70,191.89     
32 Upshur 8.00      69,567.66     
33 Raleigh 20.00    69,120.69     
34 Wayne 15.00    68,442.51     
35 Hampshire 6.00      68,411.03     
36 Randolph 5.00      67,692.00     
37 Boone 5.00      67,488.58     
38 Tucker 2.00      67,459.34     
39 Webster 1.00      67,288.80     
40 Monroe 2.00      67,144.58     
41 Morgan 5.80      67,071.94     
42 Barbour 4.00      66,722.79     
43 Wyoming 3.00      66,457.23     
44 Taylor 5.00      66,454.71     
45 Calhoun 3.10      65,265.51     
46 Logan 11.00    65,189.90     
47 Hardy 6.00      64,677.47     
48 Gilmer 2.00      64,329.38     
49 Summers 4.00      64,215.53     
50 Preston 6.00      63,753.87     
51 Lincoln 7.00      62,153.12     
52 Braxton 2.00      61,894.39     
53 Clay 3.00      61,622.70     
54 Pendleton 1.00      61,475.98     
55 Roane 2.00      57,800.98     

- Total 490.40 73,227.16$   
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AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL)
2022-23 YEAR

Elementary Middle/Junior High
County FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary
Barbour -        -                2.00       55,864.19     2.00       77,581.40     
Berkeley 14.00    72,424.15     13.00     72,131.99     17.00     77,709.04     
Boone -        -                2.00       70,413.47     3.00       65,538.66     
Braxton -        -                1.00       59,646.37     1.00       64,142.40     
Brooke -        -                2.00       76,331.37     4.00       81,872.97     
Cabell 6.00      69,663.78     8.00       73,390.44     8.00       83,490.97     
Calhoun -        -                -         -                1.00       73,656.37     
Clay 1.00      68,752.20     1.00       63,567.90     1.00       52,548.00     
Doddridge 1.00      70,314.39     1.00       85,084.19     1.00       80,847.09     
Fayette 2.00      73,805.09     5.00       71,873.17     6.50       70,102.98     
Gilmer 1.00      60,722.48     -         -                -         -                
Grant 1.00      73,732.09     1.00       73,347.09     2.00       72,273.19     
Greenbrier 1.00      73,601.13     3.00       68,470.42     4.00       75,886.53     
Hampshire 1.00      61,985.87     2.00       64,970.30     3.00       72,846.57     
Hancock 5.00      72,587.60     3.00       73,661.50     5.00       80,103.10     
Hardy 2.00      61,083.99     2.00       71,003.94     2.00       61,944.49     
Harrison 4.00      71,601.50     4.00       77,006.53     10.00     80,669.21     
Jackson 1.00      79,073.50     3.00       76,358.33     4.00       82,874.40     
Jefferson 5.00      70,642.44     6.00       66,711.33     4.00       76,269.84     
Kanawha 7.00      66,573.89     15.00     74,167.64     21.00     80,881.03     
Lewis 1.00      76,515.28     2.00       79,518.60     2.00       72,360.00     
Lincoln 1.00      62,302.70     1.00       57,678.05     2.00       66,054.99     
Logan 1.00      57,873.90     5.00       65,108.01     5.00       66,734.98     
Marion 5.00      72,089.55     6.00       71,904.75     6.00       75,930.67     
Marshall -        -                2.00       75,806.13     3.00       79,600.61     
Mason 6.00      72,406.08     -         -                5.00       77,581.69     
McDowell -        -                3.00       73,713.10     1.00       66,137.25     
Mercer -        -                7.00       70,882.38     9.00       73,848.82     
Mineral 1.00      82,973.75     3.00       70,341.33     1.00       76,099.75     
Mingo -        -                -         -                2.00       90,881.92     
Monongalia 9.50      79,361.14     5.00       75,968.27     9.00       86,131.49     
Monroe 1.00      65,645.49     -         -                1.00       68,643.67     
Morgan 2.00      62,908.13     1.00       78,072.50     2.00       67,226.63     
Nicholas 1.50      62,778.74     1.00       78,234.20     1.50       72,243.51     
Ohio -        -                3.00       78,463.32     4.00       83,539.99     
Pendleton -        -                -         -                -         -                
Pleasants -        -                1.00       85,203.06     3.00       77,822.72     
Pocahontas -        -                -         -                1.00       77,715.91     
Preston -        -                -         -                4.00       63,726.80     
Putnam 2.50      77,807.64     2.50       80,954.30     4.50       84,887.06     
Raleigh 6.00      67,331.50     6.00       66,642.45     8.00       72,321.28     
Randolph -        -                3.00       69,293.62     2.00       65,289.57     
Ritchie -        -                1.00       70,123.90     1.00       72,415.20     
Roane 1.00      67,345.95     -         -                1.00       48,256.00     
Summers 1.00      70,583.49     -         -                2.00       62,372.82     
Taylor 1.00      67,069.25     2.00       65,824.40     2.00       66,777.75     
Tucker -        -                -         -                1.00       67,551.84     
Tyler -        -                -         -                1.00       83,303.35     
Upshur 1.00      58,900.60     3.00       71,221.71     4.00       70,993.88     
Wayne 5.00      70,158.65     2.00       69,256.00     6.00       66,941.23     
Webster -        -                -         -                1.00       67,288.80     
Wetzel 3.00      76,720.42     -         -                1.00       69,289.52     
Wirt 1.00      65,133.26     1.00       72,036.70     1.00       79,698.12     
Wood 13.00    67,086.90     6.00       73,219.30     11.00     83,619.30     
Wyoming -        -                -         -                3.00       66,457.23     
Total 115.50  70,590.38     140.50   71,922.40     210.50   76,191.50     
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL)
2022-23 YEAR

County
Barbour
Berkeley
Boone
Braxton
Brooke
Cabell
Calhoun
Clay
Doddridge
Fayette
Gilmer
Grant
Greenbrier
Hampshire
Hancock
Hardy
Harrison
Jackson
Jefferson
Kanawha
Lewis
Lincoln
Logan
Marion
Marshall
Mason
McDowell
Mercer
Mineral
Mingo
Monongalia
Monroe
Morgan
Nicholas
Ohio
Pendleton
Pleasants
Pocahontas
Preston
Putnam
Raleigh
Randolph
Ritchie
Roane
Summers
Taylor
Tucker
Tyler
Upshur
Wayne
Webster
Wetzel
Wirt
Wood
Wyoming
Total

Combined Total
FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary

-              -                4.00         66,722.79     
-              -                44.00       74,379.72     
-              -                5.00         67,488.58     
-              -                2.00         61,894.39     
-              -                6.00         80,025.77     
-              -                22.00       76,047.00     

2.10            61,269.87     3.10         65,265.51     
-              -                3.00         61,622.70     
-              -                3.00         78,748.56     
-              -                13.50       71,307.07     

1.00            67,936.28     2.00         64,329.38     
-              -                4.00         72,906.39     
-              -                8.00         72,819.81     
-              -                6.00         68,411.03     
-              -                13.00       75,726.00     
-              -                6.00         64,677.47     
-              -                18.00       77,840.24     
-              -                8.00         79,955.76     
-              -                15.00       70,570.64     

1.00            91,800.00     44.00       76,564.40     
-              -                5.00         76,054.50     

3.00            60,993.71     7.00         62,153.12     
-              -                11.00       65,189.90     
-              -                17.00       73,380.01     
-              -                5.00         78,082.82     

1.00            81,087.89     12.00       75,286.07     
-              -                4.00         71,819.14     

2.00            66,773.56     18.00       71,909.06     
-              -                5.00         74,019.50     

6.00            70,604.71     8.00         75,674.01     
-              -                23.50       81,232.15     
-              -                2.00         67,144.58     

0.80            63,344.04     5.80         67,071.94     
-              -                4.00         70,191.89     
-              -                7.00         81,364.28     

1.00            61,475.98     1.00         61,475.98     
-              -                4.00         79,667.80     
-              -                1.00         77,715.91     

2.00            63,808.00     6.00         63,753.87     
-              -                9.50         81,989.11     
-              -                20.00       69,120.69     
-              -                5.00         67,692.00     
-              -                2.00         71,269.55     
-              -                2.00         57,800.98     

1.00            61,533.00     4.00         64,215.53     
-              -                5.00         66,454.71     

1.00            67,366.84     2.00         67,459.34     
-              -                1.00         83,303.35     
-              -                8.00         69,567.66     

2.00            67,842.50     15.00       68,442.51     
-              -                1.00         67,288.80     
-              -                4.00         74,862.70     
-              -                3.00         72,289.36     
-              -                30.00       74,375.26     
-              -                3.00         66,457.23     

23.90          67,531.36     490.40     73,227.16     
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